PSK5PFK

AGENCY 3031 DAWSON AREA FPD

CODE TOWNSHI P

N-®OmMm

BUFFALO HART
CLEAR LAKE
MECHANI CSBURG
W LLI AVS

TOWNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD

07
08

NORFOLK SOUTHERN- WAB
NORFOLK SOUTHERN-1 T

TI ME 10: 01: 46

RESI DENTI AL

5, 368.
1, 399.
16, 986.

.00

23, 754.

LOCAL

64.
310.

375.

40
64
88

92
RR
79
79

58

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
JOE AIELLO, COUNTY CLERK
2008 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

12, 587. 16
3, 569. 29
4,810. 89
447. 53

21, 414.87
STATE RR
. 00
.00

.00

COVVERCI AL
706. 53
206. 31

1,447.15
.00

2,359. 99

| NDUSTRI AL
.00
.00
. 00
.00

.00

DATE 6/ 24/09

M NERAL
225. 96
1. 46
87.75
.00

315. 17

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

PAGE 101

TOTAL
18, 888. 05
5,176.70
23, 332. 67
447. 53

47, 844. 95
TOTAL
64. 79
310. 79
375. 58

48, 220. 53



